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Hirvikavelytreenit 25.7.2016

Parhaat pisteet:
Paras arvio :

Paras ammunta :

Treenaajia

Kavely

Nimi
PITKAKANGAS EVE
PITKAKANGAS P-M
LEHTELA JOUKO
LEHTELA HEIKKI
TAKANEN TAPIO
LAHTI PEKKA
PUOLIVALI TARMO
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
LEPPAMAKI TIMO
PUOLIVALI ELLA
OJALA TOIVO
JUURAKKO PAULI
LEHTELA SUVI
LEHTELA LILJA
LEHTELA LAURI
PUOLIVALI EETU
LUMME JUKKA
RIHIMAKI MATTI

Pitkékangas Eve ja P-M

Pitkakangas P-M

Pitkakangas Eve

18

Ammp.

582
564
552
552
570
576
516
462
504
504
468
474
432
492
408
492
504
342

Arvio 1-2

280
288
282
280
268
254
254
292
292
228
276
254
276
246
298
228
232
278

1144
580
97

Oikeat arviot:

A WD

Arvio 3-4 Arvio yht

282
292
266
258
244
212
268
282
230
290
274
286
278
246
254
218
150
220

562
580
548
538
512
466
522
574
522
518
550
540
554
492
552
446
382
498

126
135
102
133

Yht.pist.
1144
1144
1100
1090
1082
1042
1038
1036
1026
1022
1018
1014
986
984
960
938
886
840



